
	Grad Year
	Last Name
	First Name
	Email
	City
	State

	1955
	Fregger
	Stephan
	sfregger@msn.com
	Tallahassee
	FL

	1963
	Oberst
	Michael
	moberst2@gmail.com
	Gainesville
	FL

	1964
	Stuzin
	Charles
	crstuz@aol.com
	Key Biscayne
	FL

	1967
	Burak
	Barry
	ahc1bnb@aol.com
	Miami
	FL

	1969
	Beckerman
	William
	beckerman888@gmail.com
	Miami Springs
	FL

	1969
	Carlton
	Roger
	rcarlton57@hotmail.com
	Robbinsville
	NC

	1969
	Gallen
	Timothy
	tim@gallen.com
	BEND
	CA

	1969
	Zack
	Stephen
	szack@bsfllp.com
	Miami
	FL

	1970
	Ashman
	Stephen
	steveashman789@aol.com
	Sarasota
	FL

	1970
	Cheuvront
	Allen
	allen@cheuvront.com
	Gainesville
	FL

	1970
	Davis
	Roger
	rogerlaw1@aol.com
	Hallandale Beach
	FL

	1970
	Levitan
	Stewart
	stulevitan@gmail.com
	Woodstock
	GA

	1970
	Lubel
	Howard
	lubelm@aol.com
	Miami
	FL

	1970
	Shapiro
	Kenneth
	shaptalk@gmail.com
	Washington
	DC

	1970
	Slutzah
	Steve
	stevess7631@gmail.com
	Northridge
	CA

	1970
	Smith
	Brian
	Bksmith714@comcast.net
	Knoxville
	TN

	1970
	Piranio
	Robert
	rpiranio@aol.com
	Davie
	FL

	1971
	Wildstein
	Bruce
	b.w.larrman@dslextreme.com
	West Hollywood
	CA

	1972
	Cohen
	Harvey
	NavGator1@gmail.com
	Cape Canaveral
	FL

	1973
	Singer
	Bruce
	brucesinger1313@gmail.com
	Woodland Park
	NJ

	1973
	Zamren
	Allan
	asz150@yahoo.com
	Miami
	FL

	1974
	Ross
	Kenneth
	kensross@gmail.com
	Boynton Beach
	FL

	1974
	Snyder
	Michael
	michael@michaelsnyderlaw.com
	Hollywood
	FL

	1975
	Burton
	Andre
	andy@burtoncpa.com
	Hollywood
	FL

	1975
	Germansky
	Robert
	
	
	

	1975
	Karpf
	Lawrence
	lkarpf@highlandpartnersfs.com
	Tinton Falls
	NJ

	1975
	Massey
	James
	jkmassey@yahoo.com
	Keystone Heights
	FL

	1975
	Prince
	Jeffrey
	jeffprince@mindspring.com
	Dunwoody
	GA

	1975
	Shendell
	William
	williamshendell007@att.net
	Riviera Beach
	FL

	1975
	Snyder
	Richard
	rjsnyder@sprynet.com
	San Diego
	CA

	1976
	Dultz
	Robert
	dultzy1@yahoo.com
	Cedar Springs
	MI

	1978
	Blecher
	Jonathan
	blecherj@hotmail.com
	Miami
	FL

	1978
	Braunstein
	Lee
	lbraun1@aol.com
	Massapequa
	NY

	1978
	Rosenthal
	Michael
	mrosenthal@taylorenglish.com
	Atlanta
	GA

	1978
	Werner
	Bernard
	bwerner@strategicdevpartners.com
	Boca Raton
	FL

	1979
	Hauer
	Lee
	doctor4gum@aol.com
	Parkland
	FL

	1979
	Terrone
	Roger
	terroner@bellsouth.net
	Miami
	

	1979
	Vaupen
	Hy
	hvaupen@vaupenfinancial.com
	Cooper City
	FL

	1981
	Engelman
	Greg
	engelmangreg@gmail.com
	Pinellas Park
	FL

	1981
	Simkins
	Lance
	lasimkinsmd@gmail.com
	Tamarac
	FL

	1982
	Lerman
	Gregg
	gslermanlaw@gmail.com
	Palm Beach Gardens
	FL

	2010
	Shama
	David
	davidsshama@gmail.com
	Gainesville
	FL



